
Haselor to Home

Diary Dates
Monday 22nd April 

Reception Mastering Number 
Parent/child workshop 1.30pm

Wednesday 24th April
Year 1 Mastering Number 

Parent/child workshop 1.30pm
Thursday 25th April

Year 2 Mastering Number 
Parent/child workshop 1.30pm

W/C Monday 29th April
Class 4 Bikeability Sessions
All week. Bikes can stay in 
school for the whole week.

Monday 6th May 
School Closed – Bank Holiday

W/C Monday 13th May
KS2 Year 6 SATS week starts- 
Yr 5 children will spend the 

week in the hub being taught 
this week

Monday 13th May
SATS English Grammar, 

Punctuation and Spelling test.
Tuesday 14th May
SATS Reading Test

Wednesday 15th May
SATS Maths Paper 1 and 

Paper 2
Thursday 16th May 
SATS Maths Paper 3

Friday 24th May
Break up for half term 

Children finish at 3.15pm
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Class Result
1st : Class 2- 17,921points
2nd : Class 4 5850 points
3rd : Class 3 480 points
Mathletes Of The Week
Class 2 : Albie 5,071 pts
Class 3 : Hollie 300 pts

Class 4: Poppy W 4,570 pts

Class 1: Thomas
Class 2: Prys

TT Rockstar Pupils Of The Week
Class 2:Albie 

Class 3: Jack / Hollie
Class 4 : Poppy W

TT Rockstars Class of the Week
1st –Class 3  28% active/ 2 min 

each child
2nd -Class 1; 27% active/ 2 min 

each child
3rd –Class 4 ;14% active / 1 min 

each child

Birthdays this week:
     Anais and Oscar

This week’s Totals
Drake: 72

Marlborough: 104
Nelson: 84 
Raleigh: 92

House winner 
of the week…  
Marlborough
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